Address

748 N 27TH ST

750 N 27TH ST

760 N 27TH ST

2627 W WELLS ST

2619 W WELLS ST
2615 W WELLS ST
2605 W WELLS ST
2601 W WELLS ST

747 N 26TH ST

2632 W WELLS ST 1
820 N 27TH ST

2532 W WISCONSIN AV
2524 W WISCONSIN AV
2518 W WISCONSIN AV
2502 W WISCONSIN AV
731 N 25TH ST

743 N 25TH ST

734 N 26TH ST

740 N 26TH ST

744 N 26TH ST

752 N 26TH ST

754 N 26TH ST

762 N 26TH ST

2519 W WELLS ST

761 N 25TH ST

755 N 25TH ST

751 N 25TH ST

745 N 25TH ST

2430 W WISCONSIN AV
2534 W WELLS ST

2528 W WELLS ST

2522 W WELLS ST

2516 W WELLS ST

2512 W WELLS ST

2504 W WELLS ST

814 N 26TH ST

822 N 26TH ST

830 N 26TH ST

834 N 26TH ST

840 N 26TH ST

850 N 26TH ST

825 N 25TH ST

833 N 25TH ST

845 N 25TH ST

855 N 25TH ST

918 N 26TH ST

Taxkey

3890109110
3890109120
3890108000
3890106100
3890105000
3890104000
3890102100
3890101100
3890113100
3892011000
3890517000
3899999000
3899998000
3891209000
3891208000
3891207000
3891206000
3899996100
3899995000
3899994000
3899993000
3899992000
3899991000
3891201000
3891202000
3891203000
3891204000
3891205000
3890601000
3890507000
3891706000
3891707000
3891708000
3891709000
3891710000
3890506000
3890505100
3891961100
3891963100
3891972100
3891931100
3891711000
3891712000
3891702000
3891701000
3890882110

Owner Occupied?

O O O0OO0oOo

Zip Code
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53208
53208
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233



2537 W STATE ST
2441 W STATE ST
2429 W STATE ST
2411 W STATE ST
2401 W STATE ST
955 N 24TH ST

947 N 24TH ST

943 N 24TH ST

939 N 24TH ST

933 N 24TH ST

915 N 24TH ST

911 N 24TH ST

2408 W KILBOURN AV
2424 W KILBOURN AV
2432 W KILBOURN AV
2448 W KILBOURN AV
2452 W KILBOURN AV
2460 W KILBOURN AV
910 N 25TH ST

940 N 25TH ST

2463 W KILBOURN AV
842 N 25TH ST

2451 W KILBOURN AV
2447 W KILBOURN AV
2441 W KILBOURN AV
2437 W KILBOURN AV
2433 W KILBOURN AV
2423 W KILBOURN AV
2415 W KILBOURN AV
2409 W KILBOURN AV
855 N 24TH ST

849 N 24TH ST

843 N 24TH ST

833 N 24TH ST

823 N 24TH ST

2402 W WELLS ST
2424 W WELLS ST
833R N 24TH ST

832 N 25TH ST

822 N 25TH ST

818 N 25TH ST

812 N 25TH ST

808 N 25TH ST

804 N 25TH ST

2450 W WELLS ST
2446 W WELLS ST
2442 W WELLS ST

3890883000
3890705000
3890704000
3890703000
3890701000
3890702000
3890707000
3890708000
3890709000
3890710100
3890723000
3890722000
3890720000
3890721000
3890719100
3890717000
3890716000
3890715000
3890714100
3890706100
3891717000
3891911100
3891912000
3891714000
3891713000
3891745100
3891744112
3891742100
3891741000
3891740000
3891739000
3891738000
3891737000
3891736100
3891734100
3891732100
3891730110
3891744120
3891719000
3891720000
3891721000
3891722000
3891723000
3891724000
3891725000
3891726000
3891727000

53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233



836 N 24TH ST
830 N 24TH ST
822 N 24TH ST
820 N 24TH ST
819 N 23RD ST
813 N 23RD ST

2314 W WELLS ST

807 N 23RD ST
818 N 23RD ST
822 N 23RD ST
828 N 23RD ST
830 N 23RD ST
834 N 23RD ST
838 N 23RD ST
842 N 23RD ST

2620 W HAZELTON CT

812 N 23RD ST

2224 W WELLS ST
2218 W WELLS ST
2212 W WELLS ST

805 N 22ND ST

3890016000
3890015000
3890014000
3890013000
3890008000
3890009000
3890011000
3890010000
3891609000
3891610000
3891611000
3891612000
3891613000
3891614000
3891615000
3890111100
3891608000
3891607000
3891606000
3891605000
3891604000

53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233
53233



Owner Name
REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
SOHI CORNER INC

SOHI CORNER INC

JOHN E HENNESSY

ANGELA SMITH

LENA 31 10 INVESTMENT LLC
LUIS F DELGADILLO

LINDSAY NSP LLC

MARTHA CARRILLO ORTEGA
SOHI COMMERCIAL LLC
MOONSTONE PROPERTIES LLC
KLAZ GROUP WI, LLC

KLAZ GROUP WI, LLC
BERRADA PROPERTIES 111 LLC
A & | PETROLEUM LLC
BERRADA PROPERTIES 26 LLC
CITY OF MILWAUKEE
AMALGAMATED TRANSIT UNION LO
BUDGET PROPERTIES LLC
STANLEY GROSSMAN

DANIEL V PETTA

ARROW UP LLC

GUADALUPE PEREZ GOMEZ
CITY OF MILWAUKEE

SCOTT SCHLENVOGT

WALNUT HILL MANAGEMENT LLC
BEVERLY ANN HANEY

DORN AND SON RENOVATION+ LLC
CITY OF MILWAUKEE

HESTIA HOLDINGS LLC

BLAK PROPERTIES LLC
ANNCHU ENTERPRISES LLC

21 CENTURY ASSET HOLDING
REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
MILWAUKEE METRO STUDIOS LLC
TAWAN J BOWLING

ALANDRA MECHELL BATES
BRADFORD J KELLY

SANDRA | BLASINI
ABDULASEEZ ADEYEMI

CITY OF MILW REDEV AUTH
CITY OF MILW REDEV AUTH
CITY OF MILW REDEV AUTH
CITY OF MILWAUKEE
ANDERSON INVESTMENT
WISCONSIN TELEPHONE CO

Owner Mailing Address
"809 N BROADWAY

831 W WISCONSIN AVE
831 W WISCONSIN AVE
831 W WISCONSIN AV
2619 W WELLS ST

PO BOX 05018

2724 W PIERCE ST

1603 ORRINGTON AVE STE #450
747 N 26TH ST

1603 ORRINGTON AVE STE 450
2765 RIDGEWAY RD
3410 KINGS POINT RD
3410 KINGS POINT RD
10136 W FOND DU LAC AVE GATE
2707 W BURLEIGH ST
PO BOX 241191

809 N BROADWAY

734 N 26TH ST

3715 W MILLER LN

744 N 26TH ST

115 HERMOSILLO RD
4812 W LLOYD ST

762 N 26TH ST

809 N BROADWAY

PO BOX 511555

755 N 25TH ST

751 N 25TH ST

9276 N 70TH ST

200 E WELLS ST

1345 N JEFFERSON ST, #322
8432 W LISBON AVE
3960 N LAKE DR

PO BOX 100735

809 N BROADWAY
2509 PERRY ST

814 N 26TH ST

822 N 26TH ST

830 N 26TH ST

834 N 26TH ST

840 N 26TH ST

809 N BROADWAY

809 N BROADWAY

809 N BROADWAY

809 N BROADWAY
1121 CARRINGTON AVE
1365 CASS AVE STE 925

Owner City/State
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
EVANSTON, IL
MILWAUKEE, WI
EVANSTON, IL
DAYTON, OH

MINNESTRISTA, MN
MINNESTRISTA, MN

MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI

SANTA BARBARA, CA

MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
SHOREWOOD, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MADISON, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI

SOUTH MILWAUKEE, WI

DETROIT, Ml



MULTANI PROPERTY LLC
UNIVERSAL WHOLESALE LLC
UNIVERSAL WHOLESALE LLC
MOONSTONE PROPERTIES LLC
CITY OF MILWAUKEE

CITY OF MILW REDEV AUTH
PROBUCOLLS ASSOCIATION
PROBUCOLLS ASSOCIATION
PROBUCOLLS ASSOCIATION
PROBUCOLLS ASSOCIATION
18 ON 24TH LLC

CHANNA ENTERPRISES LLC
CITY OF MILWAUKEE
PROBUCOLLS ASSOCIATION
TIMOTHY R BULLION
ANTONIO FLORES Il

TONI T MITCHELL

TED STEINBORN

AMANDA HALL

CLEM STONE PROPERTIES LLC
EUGENIO VALDIVIETZ TOD

PB INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC
LYNETTE COLLINS
SHANETRISE C BROWN
CARMEN L MITCHELL
STEPHANIE TAYLOR
THOMAS J HARRIS
HEFFERNAN HOLDINGS
AMARIE ASSET HOLDINGS LLC
WANG INVESTMENTS LLC
BRIAN HOLMAN

TIFFANY RHOINEY

CLEM STONE PROPERTIES LLC
KINZIE JOHNSON SQUARE LLC
KINZIE JOHNSON SQUARE LLC
KINZIE JOHNSON SQUARE LLC
KINZIE JOHNSON SQUARE LLC
KINZIE JOHNSON SQUARE LLC
SERENITY INNS INC
LAKEVIEW REAL ESTATE LLC
HAD INVESTMENTS LLC

HU XIONG

T & T FAMILY HOMES LLC
LINDA A PATTERSON

XUB MUV XIONG

M MARLENE CONE

DENNIS J WOLFGANG

7085 S CARMEL DR

3979 W VICTORY CREEK DR
3979 W VICTORY CREEK DR

2765 RIDGEWAY RD

809 N BROADWAY

809 N BROADWAY

9733 W GREENFIELD AVE
9733 W GREENFIELD AVE
9733 W GREENFIELD AVE
9733 W GREENFIELD AVE
5325 N 81ST ST

3960 N LAKE DR

809 N BROADWAY

9733 W GREENFIELD AVE
2432 W KILBOURN AV
2307 SAWGRASS RIDGE
2454 W KILBOURN AV
8630 W ARTHUR PL

910 N 25TH ST

PO BOX 14033

2463 W KILBOURN AV
PO BOX 091218

2451 W KILBOURN AV
2447 W KILBOURN AV
2441 W KILBOURN AV
PO BOX 510768

2433 W KILBOURN AVE
34 3RD ST

1014 BEACONSFIELD CT
4320 W VILLARD AVE
2713 S CHICAGO AVE
849 N 24TH ST

PO BOX 14033

806 GREENWOOD ST
806 GREENWOOD ST
806 GREENWOOD ST
806 GREENWOOD ST
806 GREENWOOD ST
1885 ARROWHEAD CT
PO BOX 171011

PO BOX 510891

8129 W CARMEN AVE
808 N 25TH ST

804 N 25TH ST

8129 W CARMEN AVE
2446 W WELLS ST

2442 W WELLS ST

FRANKLIN, WI
FRANKLIN, WI
FRANKLIN, WI
DAYTON, OH
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
SCOTTSDALE, AZ
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
SAN ANTONIO, TX
MILWAUKEE, WI
WEST ALLIS, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MADISON, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
HERMOSA BEACH, CA
WINTER GARDEN, FL
MILWAUKEE, WI
SOUTH MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MADISON, WI
EVANTSTON, IL
EVANTSTON, IL
EVANTSTON, IL
EVANTSTON, IL
EVANTSTON, IL
ELM GROVE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI



CATALINA SPEARS

RECON DEVELOPMENT LLC

JC ENTERPRISES OF MILW
DEBORAH A GONALEZ

ROBERT E CONKLIN JR

BOB CONKLIN JR

2314 WELLS WISCONSIN MILWAUK
BRITTANY BENTLEY

WIEGAND INVESTMENTS 805 LLC
WIEGAND INVESTMENTS 805 LLC
WIEGAND INVESTMENTS 805 LLC
DARRION A WYATT

KAREN A SCHWENKE

KAREN A SCHWENKE

KAREN A SCHWENKE

CITY OF MILWAUKEE ATTN DCD R
WIEGAND INVESTMENTS 805 LLC
WIEGAND INVESTMENTS 805 LLC
WIEGAND INVESTMENTS 805 LLC
WIEGAND INVESTMENTS 805 LLC
805 22ND LLC

836 N 24TH ST

819 N 23RD ST

9733 W GREENFIELD AVE
820 N 24TH ST

819 N 23RD ST

819 N 23RD ST

6300 UNIVERSITY AVE STE 200
807 N 23RD ST APT 2

624 N 24TH ST

624 N 24TH ST

624 N 24TH ST

830 N 23RD ST

4494 N WOODBURN
4494 N WOODBURN
4494 N WOODBURN ST
809 N BROADWAY

624 N 24TH ST

624 N 24TH ST

624 N 24TH ST

624 N 24TH ST

4520 N CLARENDON AVE STE 1

MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MIDDLETON, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
SHOREWOOD, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
CHICAGO, IL



Owner ZIP
532020000
532330000
532330000
532330000
532330000
532050000
532150000
602010000
532330000
602010000
454190000
553310000
553310000
532240000
532100000
532240000
532020000
532330000
532080000
532330000
931080000
532080000
532330000
532020000
532030000
532330000 UTF 8/13/25 and 10/22/25
532330000
532230000 UTF 8/13/25
532020000
532020000
532220000
532110000
532100000 UTF 8/9/25 and 10/2/25
532020000
537130000
532330000
532330000
532330000
532330000
532330000
532020000
532020000
532020000
532020000
531720000
482266150



531320000
531320000
531320000
454190000
532020000
532020000
532140000
532140000
532140000
532140000
852500000
532110000
532020000
532140000
532330000
782600000
532551138
532270000
532330000
537080000
532080000
532090000
532330000
532330000
532335203
532033013
532330000
902540000
347870000
532180000
531720000
532330000
537080000
602010000
602010000
602010000
602010000
602010000
531220000
532170000
532030000
532180000
532230000
532330000
532180000
532330000
532333182

UTF 9/1/25 and 10/20/25

UTF 8/13/25 and 10/24/25



532330000
532230000
532140000
532330000
532333161
532330000
535620000
532330000
532330000
532330000
532330000
532330000
532110000
532110000
532110000
532023617
532330000
532330000
532330000
532330000
606400000



