

Address	Taxkey	Owner Occupied?	Zip Code
748 N 27TH ST	3890109110		53233
750 N 27TH ST	3890109120		53233
760 N 27TH ST	3890108000		53233
2627 W WELLS ST	3890106100		53233
2619 W WELLS ST	3890105000	O	53233
2615 W WELLS ST	3890104000		53233
2605 W WELLS ST	3890102100		53233
2601 W WELLS ST	3890101100		53233
747 N 26TH ST	3890113100	O	53233
2632 W WELLS ST 1	3892011000		53208
820 N 27TH ST	3890517000		53208
2532 W WISCONSIN AV	3899999000		53233
2524 W WISCONSIN AV	3899998000		53233
2518 W WISCONSIN AV	3891209000		53233
2502 W WISCONSIN AV	3891208000		53233
731 N 25TH ST	3891207000		53233
743 N 25TH ST	3891206000		53233
734 N 26TH ST	3899996100	O	53233
740 N 26TH ST	3899995000		53233
744 N 26TH ST	3899994000	O	53233
752 N 26TH ST	3899993000		53233
754 N 26TH ST	3899992000		53233
762 N 26TH ST	3899991000	O	53233
2519 W WELLS ST	3891201000		53233
761 N 25TH ST	3891202000		53233
755 N 25TH ST	3891203000	O	53233
751 N 25TH ST	3891204000	O	53233
745 N 25TH ST	3891205000		53233
2430 W WISCONSIN AV	3890601000		53233
2534 W WELLS ST	3890507000		53233
2528 W WELLS ST	3891706000		53233
2522 W WELLS ST	3891707000		53233
2516 W WELLS ST	3891708000		53233
2512 W WELLS ST	3891709000		53233
2504 W WELLS ST	3891710000		53233
814 N 26TH ST	3890506000	O	53233
822 N 26TH ST	3890505100	O	53233
830 N 26TH ST	3891961100	O	53233
834 N 26TH ST	3891963100	O	53233
840 N 26TH ST	3891972100	O	53233
850 N 26TH ST	3891931100		53233
825 N 25TH ST	3891711000		53233
833 N 25TH ST	3891712000		53233
845 N 25TH ST	3891702000		53233
855 N 25TH ST	3891701000		53233
918 N 26TH ST	3890882110		53233

2537 W STATE ST	3890883000	53233
2441 W STATE ST	3890705000	53233
2429 W STATE ST	3890704000	53233
2411 W STATE ST	3890703000	53233
2401 W STATE ST	3890701000	53233
955 N 24TH ST	3890702000	53233
947 N 24TH ST	3890707000	53233
943 N 24TH ST	3890708000	53233
939 N 24TH ST	3890709000	53233
933 N 24TH ST	3890710100	53233
915 N 24TH ST	3890723000	53233
911 N 24TH ST	3890722000	53233
2408 W KILBOURN AV	3890720000	53233
2424 W KILBOURN AV	3890721000	53233
2432 W KILBOURN AV	3890719100 O	53233
2448 W KILBOURN AV	3890717000	53233
2452 W KILBOURN AV	3890716000 O	53233
2460 W KILBOURN AV	3890715000	53233
910 N 25TH ST	3890714100 O	53233
940 N 25TH ST	3890706100	53233
2463 W KILBOURN AV	3891717000 O	53233
842 N 25TH ST	3891911100	53233
2451 W KILBOURN AV	3891912000 O	53233
2447 W KILBOURN AV	3891714000 O	53233
2441 W KILBOURN AV	3891713000 O	53233
2437 W KILBOURN AV	3891745100	53233
2433 W KILBOURN AV	3891744112 O	53233
2423 W KILBOURN AV	3891742100	53233
2415 W KILBOURN AV	3891741000	53233
2409 W KILBOURN AV	3891740000	53233
855 N 24TH ST	3891739000	53233
849 N 24TH ST	3891738000 O	53233
843 N 24TH ST	3891737000	53233
833 N 24TH ST	3891736100	53233
823 N 24TH ST	3891734100	53233
2402 W WELLS ST	3891732100	53233
2424 W WELLS ST	3891730110	53233
833R N 24TH ST	3891744120	53233
832 N 25TH ST	3891719000	53233
822 N 25TH ST	3891720000	53233
818 N 25TH ST	3891721000	53233
812 N 25TH ST	3891722000	53233
808 N 25TH ST	3891723000 O	53233
804 N 25TH ST	3891724000 O	53233
2450 W WELLS ST	3891725000	53233
2446 W WELLS ST	3891726000 O	53233
2442 W WELLS ST	3891727000 O	53233

836 N 24TH ST	3890016000 O	53233
830 N 24TH ST	3890015000	53233
822 N 24TH ST	3890014000	53233
820 N 24TH ST	3890013000 O	53233
819 N 23RD ST	3890008000 O	53233
813 N 23RD ST	3890009000	53233
2314 W WELLS ST	3890011000	53233
807 N 23RD ST	3890010000 O	53233
818 N 23RD ST	3891609000	53233
822 N 23RD ST	3891610000	53233
828 N 23RD ST	3891611000	53233
830 N 23RD ST	3891612000 O	53233
834 N 23RD ST	3891613000	53233
838 N 23RD ST	3891614000	53233
842 N 23RD ST	3891615000	53233
2620 W HAZELTON CT	3890111100	53233
812 N 23RD ST	3891608000	53233
2224 W WELLS ST	3891607000	53233
2218 W WELLS ST	3891606000	53233
2212 W WELLS ST	3891605000	53233
805 N 22ND ST	3891604000	53233

Owner Name	Owner Mailing Address	Owner City/State
REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY	`809 N BROADWAY	MILWAUKEE, WI
SOHI CORNER INC	831 W WISCONSIN AVE	MILWAUKEE, WI
SOHI CORNER INC	831 W WISCONSIN AVE	MILWAUKEE, WI
JOHN E HENNESSY	831 W WISCONSIN AV	MILWAUKEE, WI
ANGELA SMITH	2619 W WELLS ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
LENA 31 10 INVESTMENT LLC	PO BOX 05018	MILWAUKEE, WI
LUIS F DELGADILLO	2724 W PIERCE ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
LINDSAY NSP LLC	1603 ORRINGTON AVE STE #450	EVANSTON, IL
MARTHA CARRILLO ORTEGA	747 N 26TH ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
SOHI COMMERCIAL LLC	1603 ORRINGTON AVE STE 450	EVANSTON, IL
MOONSTONE PROPERTIES LLC	2765 RIDGEWAY RD	DAYTON, OH
KLAZ GROUP WI, LLC	3410 KINGS POINT RD	MINNESTRISTA, MN
KLAZ GROUP WI, LLC	3410 KINGS POINT RD	MINNESTRISTA, MN
BERRADA PROPERTIES 111 LLC	10136 W FOND DU LAC AVE GATE	MILWAUKEE, WI
A & I PETROLEUM LLC	2707 W BURLEIGH ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
BERRADA PROPERTIES 26 LLC	PO BOX 241191	MILWAUKEE, WI
CITY OF MILWAUKEE	809 N BROADWAY	MILWAUKEE, WI
AMALGAMATED TRANSIT UNION LO	734 N 26TH ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
BUDGET PROPERTIES LLC	3715 W MILLER LN	MILWAUKEE, WI
STANLEY GROSSMAN	744 N 26TH ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
DANIEL V PETTA	115 HERMOSILLO RD	SANTA BARBARA, CA
ARROW UP LLC	4812 W LLOYD ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
GUADALUPE PEREZ GOMEZ	762 N 26TH ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
CITY OF MILWAUKEE	809 N BROADWAY	MILWAUKEE, WI
SCOTT SCHLENOGT	PO BOX 511555	MILWAUKEE, WI
WALNUT HILL MANAGEMENT LLC	755 N 25TH ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
BEVERLY ANN HANEY	751 N 25TH ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
DORN AND SON RENOVATION+ LLC	9276 N 70TH ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
CITY OF MILWAUKEE	200 E WELLS ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
HESTIA HOLDINGS LLC	1345 N JEFFERSON ST, #322	MILWAUKEE, WI
BLAK PROPERTIES LLC	8432 W LISBON AVE	MILWAUKEE, WI
ANNCHU ENTERPRISES LLC	3960 N LAKE DR	SHOREWOOD, WI
21 CENTURY ASSET HOLDING	PO BOX 100735	MILWAUKEE, WI
REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY	809 N BROADWAY	MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE METRO STUDIOS LLC	2509 PERRY ST	MADISON, WI
TAWAN J BOWLING	814 N 26TH ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
ALANDRA MECHELL BATES	822 N 26TH ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
BRADFORD J KELLY	830 N 26TH ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
SANDRA I BLASINI	834 N 26TH ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
ABDULASEEZ ADEYEMI	840 N 26TH ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
CITY OF MILW REDEV AUTH	809 N BROADWAY	MILWAUKEE, WI
CITY OF MILW REDEV AUTH	809 N BROADWAY	MILWAUKEE, WI
CITY OF MILW REDEV AUTH	809 N BROADWAY	MILWAUKEE, WI
CITY OF MILWAUKEE	809 N BROADWAY	MILWAUKEE, WI
ANDERSON INVESTMENT	1121 CARRINGTON AVE	SOUTH MILWAUKEE, WI
WISCONSIN TELEPHONE CO	1365 CASS AVE STE 925	DETROIT, MI

MULTANI PROPERTY LLC	7085 S CARMEL DR	FRANKLIN, WI
UNIVERSAL WHOLESAL	3979 W VICTORY CREEK DR	FRANKLIN, WI
UNIVERSAL WHOLESAL	3979 W VICTORY CREEK DR	FRANKLIN, WI
MOONSTONE PROPERT	2765 RIDGEWAY RD	DAYTON, OH
CITY OF MILWAUKEE	809 N BROADWAY	MILWAUKEE, WI
CITY OF MILW REDEV	809 N BROADWAY	MILWAUKEE, WI
PROBUCOLLS ASSOCI	9733 W GREENFIELD AVE	MILWAUKEE, WI
PROBUCOLLS ASSOCI	9733 W GREENFIELD AVE	MILWAUKEE, WI
PROBUCOLLS ASSOCI	9733 W GREENFIELD AVE	MILWAUKEE, WI
PROBUCOLLS ASSOCI	9733 W GREENFIELD AVE	MILWAUKEE, WI
18 ON 24TH LLC	5325 N 81ST ST	SCOTTSDALE, AZ
CHANNA ENTERPRISES	3960 N LAKE DR	MILWAUKEE, WI
CITY OF MILWAUKEE	809 N BROADWAY	MILWAUKEE, WI
PROBUCOLLS ASSOCI	9733 W GREENFIELD AVE	MILWAUKEE, WI
TIMOTHY R BULLION	2432 W KILBOURN AV	MILWAUKEE, WI
ANTONIO FLORES III	2307 SAWGRASS RIDGE	SAN ANTONIO, TX
TONI T MITCHELL	2454 W KILBOURN AV	MILWAUKEE, WI
TED STEINBORN	8630 W ARTHUR PL	WEST ALLIS, WI
AMANDA HALL	910 N 25TH ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
CLEM STONE PROPERT	PO BOX 14033	MADISON, WI
EUGENIO VALDIVIETZ	2463 W KILBOURN AV	MILWAUKEE, WI
PB INVESTMENT PROPT	PO BOX 091218	MILWAUKEE, WI
LYNETTE COLLINS	2451 W KILBOURN AV	MILWAUKEE, WI
SHANETRISE C BROWN	2447 W KILBOURN AV	MILWAUKEE, WI
CARMEN L MITCHELL	2441 W KILBOURN AV	MILWAUKEE, WI
STEPHANIE TAYLOR	PO BOX 510768	MILWAUKEE, WI
THOMAS J HARRIS	2433 W KILBOURN AVE	MILWAUKEE, WI
HEFFERNAN HOLDING	34 3RD ST	HERMOSA BEACH, CA
AMARIE ASSET HOLDING	1014 BEACONSFIELD CT	WINTER GARDEN, FL
WANG INVESTMENTS LLC	4320 W VILLARD AVE	MILWAUKEE, WI
BRIAN HOLMAN	2713 S CHICAGO AVE	SOUTH MILWAUKEE, WI
TIFFANY RHOINEY	849 N 24TH ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
CLEM STONE PROPERT	PO BOX 14033	MADISON, WI
KINZIE JOHNSON SQUARE	806 GREENWOOD ST	EVANTSTON, IL
KINZIE JOHNSON SQUARE	806 GREENWOOD ST	EVANTSTON, IL
KINZIE JOHNSON SQUARE	806 GREENWOOD ST	EVANTSTON, IL
KINZIE JOHNSON SQUARE	806 GREENWOOD ST	EVANTSTON, IL
KINZIE JOHNSON SQUARE	806 GREENWOOD ST	EVANTSTON, IL
SERENITY INNS INC	1885 ARROWHEAD CT	ELM GROVE, WI
LAKEVIEW REAL ESTATE	PO BOX 171011	MILWAUKEE, WI
HAD INVESTMENTS LLC	PO BOX 510891	MILWAUKEE, WI
HU XIONG	8129 W CARMEN AVE	MILWAUKEE, WI
T & T FAMILY HOMES	808 N 25TH ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
LINDA A PATTERSON	804 N 25TH ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
XUB MUV XIONG	8129 W CARMEN AVE	MILWAUKEE, WI
M MARLENE CONE	2446 W WELLS ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
DENNIS J WOLFGANG	2442 W WELLS ST	MILWAUKEE, WI

CATALINA SPEARS	836 N 24TH ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
RECON DEVELOPMENT LLC	819 N 23RD ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
JC ENTERPRISES OF MILW	9733 W GREENFIELD AVE	MILWAUKEE, WI
DEBORAH A GONALEZ	820 N 24TH ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
ROBERT E CONKLIN JR	819 N 23RD ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
BOB CONKLIN JR	819 N 23RD ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
2314 WELLS WISCONSIN MILWAUK	6300 UNIVERSITY AVE STE 200	MIDDLETON, WI
BRITTANY BENTLEY	807 N 23RD ST APT 2	MILWAUKEE, WI
WIEGAND INVESTMENTS 805 LLC	624 N 24TH ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
WIEGAND INVESTMENTS 805 LLC	624 N 24TH ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
WIEGAND INVESTMENTS 805 LLC	624 N 24TH ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
DARRION A WYATT	830 N 23RD ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
KAREN A SCHWENKE	4494 N WOODBURN	MILWAUKEE, WI
KAREN A SCHWENKE	4494 N WOODBURN	MILWAUKEE, WI
KAREN A SCHWENKE	4494 N WOODBURN ST	SHOREWOOD, WI
CITY OF MILWAUKEE ATTN DCD R	809 N BROADWAY	MILWAUKEE, WI
WIEGAND INVESTMENTS 805 LLC	624 N 24TH ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
WIEGAND INVESTMENTS 805 LLC	624 N 24TH ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
WIEGAND INVESTMENTS 805 LLC	624 N 24TH ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
WIEGAND INVESTMENTS 805 LLC	624 N 24TH ST	MILWAUKEE, WI
805 22ND LLC	4520 N CLARENDON AVE STE 1	CHICAGO, IL

Owner ZIP

532020000
532330000
532330000
532330000
532330000
532050000
532150000
602010000
532330000
602010000
454190000
553310000
553310000
532240000
532100000
532240000
532020000
532330000
532080000
532330000
931080000
532080000
532330000
532020000
532030000
532330000 UTF 8/13/25 and 10/22/25
532330000
532230000 UTF 8/13/25
532020000
532020000
532220000
532110000
532100000 UTF 8/9/25 and 10/2/25
532020000
537130000
532330000
532330000
532330000
532330000
532330000
532020000
532020000
532020000
532020000
531720000
482266150

531320000
531320000
531320000
454190000
532020000
532020000
532140000
532140000
532140000
532140000
852500000
532110000
532020000
532140000
532330000
782600000
532551138
532270000
532330000 UTF 9/1/25 and 10/20/25
537080000
532080000
532090000
532330000
532330000
532335203
532033013 UTF 8/13/25 and 10/24/25
532330000
902540000
347870000
532180000
531720000
532330000
537080000
602010000
602010000
602010000
602010000
602010000
531220000
532170000
532030000
532180000
532230000
532330000
532180000
532330000
532333182

532330000
532230000
532140000
532330000
532333161
532330000
535620000
532330000
532330000
532330000
532330000
532330000
532110000
532110000
532110000
532023617
532330000
532330000
532330000
532330000
606400000